Overview
The expansion of applications for machine learning and artificial intelligence driven
by faster CPUs, flash storage and server less compute is driving the next generation
of datacenter cloud networks based on 400G Ethernet. Evolution to 400G requires
systems that deliver higher performance, to address the growth demands, and
increased scale optimized for modern hyper-scale cloud environments, in addition
to backward compatibility and a consistent proven architecture.
The Arista 7060X4 series deliver high density 400G switching with line rate

1GbE SX/LX/TX Yes
* Check EOS release notes for support
7060X4 Series | Ordering Information and Contact Details
Warranty
The Arista 7060X4 switches comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received.
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.arista.com/en/service
Headquarters
5453 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, California  95054
408-547-5500
Support
408-547-5502
866-476-0000
Sales
408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Copyright 2019 Arista Networks, Inc.   The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Arista, the
Arista logo and EOS are trademarks of Arista Networks. Other product or service names may be trademarks or service marks
of others.
December 10, 2020     04-0025-11
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7060PX4-32-F Arista 7060X4, 32x400GbE OSFP switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7060DX4-32-F Arista 7060X4, 32x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7060PX4-32# Arista 7060X4, 32x400GbE OSFP switch, no fans, no psu
DCS-7060DX4-32# Arista 7060X4, 32x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-3-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista  Group 3 Fixed switches, (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-3-V Virtualization license for Group 3 Arista Fixed switches  (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-3-V2 EOS Extensions, Security and Partner Integration license for Arista Group 3 Fixed switches
LIC-FIX-3-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 3 Fixed switches  (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)